P

high guality furniture firving

PRODUCT SHEET

Description:
Cent. Lock 1018, 319x20mm, One Wing, NO Keys, KA D20,NPL,No Bar & No Accessories, 40mm Tail

Item number:

14.03.131-0
Units Box Carton HS Code Barcode
Pcs. 30 300 8302300000 | [} ] WY IO VK0 R A0 0

5704866035040

30

219

40 %
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